ALL NOVICE SHOW ALSFELD

Richter: Tanja Herrmann

11.05.2019-12.05.2019

Ergebnisse AQHA

79. AQHA 201202: L1 Amt Grand Champion Mares - Sho wn: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name

1

231

One Hot Zippical

Rider's Name
Sabine Reith

Owner's Name
Sabine Reith

80. AQHA 201302: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Sh own: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name

1

250

Miss Trish Krymsun

81. AQHA 201402: L1 Amt Grand Champion Gelding - S

Place Back# Horse's Name

1

215

Im Lazy N Iknow It

82. AQHA 201502: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Gelding -

Place Back# Horse's Name

1

246

Castella Interiors

Place Back# Horse's Name

A WN P

231
218
216
140

One Hot Zippical
Chips Lil Suki
Melodys Magic Rose
Zipping Hobby

Rider's Name
Hannah Englert

Rider's Name
Anja Greene

Rider's Name
Lea Hoffner

11. AQHA 205001: RK Amt Mares - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Sabine Reith
Julia von Gierke
Selina Roemer
Alina Kleinhans

Owner's Name
Hannah Englert

hown: 0

Owner's Name
Anja Greene

Shown: 0

Owner's Name
Britta Hoffner

Owner's Name
Sabine Reith
Julia von Gierke
Selina Roemer
Alina Kleinhans

9. AQHA 205202: L1 Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

abhwNeE

231
250
218
236
216

One Hot Zippical
Miss Trish Krymsun
Chips Lil Suki

Good N Hot Krym
Melodys Magic Rose

4. AQHA 207001: RK Amt Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

abhwNE

215
246
177
234
211

Im Lazy N Iknow It
Castella Interiors
Thats My Nite

May | Invite You
Hollywoods Campino

2. AQHA 207202: L1 Amt Geldings Three & Over - Sho

Place Back# Horse's Name

~N~No b wNE

215
246
177
245
243
242
211

Im Lazy N Iknow It
Castella Interiors
Thats My Nite

Wage Breeze Gold
Choco Motion

Horton Hears A Whoa
Hollywoods Campino

15. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Sh

Place Back# Horse's Name

O~NOURWNE

246
218
243
247
177
234
211
140

Castella Interiors
Chips Lil Suki

Choco Motion

CG Smooth NS Rookie
Thats My Nite

May | Invite You
Hollywoods Campino
Zipping Hobby

16. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Sh

Place Back# Horse's Name

©CoOo~NOOOMWNE

239
250
246
235
234
238
249
211
240

CPR Chipsnmargarita
Miss Trish Krymsun
Castella Interiors
Iresistable Range
May | Invite You
Crome Plated Joe
Chips Lark Choconut
Hollywoods Campino
Flashy Hot Chocolat

68. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Sabine Reith
Hannah Englert
Julia von Gierke
Jennifer Keuth
Selina Roemer

Rider's Name
Anja Greene
Lea Hoffner
Mona Kirschbaum
Julia Jaeger
Jana Stein

Rider's Name
Anja Greene
Lea Hoffner
Louisa Scheepers
Bianca Gruca
Sabrina Walter

Nadine Stork-Heininger

Jana Stein

Rider's Name
Lea Hoffner
Julia von Gierke
Sabrina Walter
Lara Hutfless
Mona Kirschbaum
Julia Jaeger
Jana Stein
Alina Kleinhans

Rider's Name
Jascha Markowski
Hannah Englert
Lea Hoffner
Emiely Bingel
Julia Jaeger
Melanie Zahn
Maike Englert
Jana Stein
Angelina Wolf

Owner's Name
Sabine Reith
Hannah Englert
Julia von Gierke
Claudia Bingel
Selina Roemer

Owner's Name
Anja Greene
Britta Hoffner
Louisa Scheepers
Julia Jaeger
Jana Stein

wn: 7

Owner's Name
Anja Greene
Britta Hoffner
Louisa Scheepers
Bianca Gruca
Sabrina Walter

Nadine Stork-Heininger

Jana Stein

own: 8

Owner's Name
Britta Hoffner
Julia von Gierke
Sabrina Walter
Lara Hutfless
Louisa Scheepers
Julia Jaeger
Jana Stein
Alina Kleinhans

own: 16

Owner's Name
Jascha Markowski
Hannah Englert
Britta Hoffner
Claudia Bingel
Julia Jaeger
Melanie Zahn
Maike Englert
Jana Stein
Herbert Sauer

Owner's City
Dietzenbach,

Owner's City
Wuelfershausen,

Owner's City
Schotten,

Owner's City
Seeheim-Jugenheim,

Owner's City
Dietzenbach,
Leun,
Rodenbach,
Wolfhagen,

Owner's City
Dietzenbach,
Wuelfershausen,
Leun,

Frankfurt,
Rodenbach,

Owner's City
Schotten,
Seeheim-Jugenheim,
Schwalmtal ,
Stadtallendorf,
Brombachtal,

Owner's City
Schotten,
Seeheim-Jugenheim,
Schwalmtal ,

Bad Homburg,
Roemerberg,
Eppertshausen ,
Brombachtal,

Owner's City
Seeheim-Jugenheim,
Leun,

Roemerberg,
Frankfurt,
Schwalmtal ,
Stadtallendorf,
Brombachtal,
Wolfhagen,

Owner's City

Lorsch,
Wuelfershausen,
Seeheim-Jugenheim,
Frankfurt,
Stadtallendorf,
Frankfurt,
Wuelfershausen,
Brombachtal,



Owner's Name
Celina Groh
Anika Hernold

Rider's Name
Celine Groh
Anika Hernold
45. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
25. AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail - Shown: 2
Rider's Name
Louisa Scheepers
Lara Hutfless
26. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 11
Rider's Name
Melanie Zahn
Stefanie Kratz
Jascha Markowski
Celine Groh
Hannah Englert
Nadine Stork-Heininger
Emiely Bingel
Sabrina Walter
Louisa Scheepers
22. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
245 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca Bianca Gruca
246 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
177 Thats My Nite Mona Kirschbaum Louisa Scheepers
236 Good N Hot Krym Jennifer Keuth Claudia Bingel
218 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
206 CM Olenas Little Leo Christina Metz Christina Metz
210 Watch My Machine Sabine Schmoll Malte Ziegler
202 Whiz Little Thunder Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
59. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Sho  wn: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 210 Watch My Machine Sabine Schmoll Malte Ziegler
60. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Sho wn: 8
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
239 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
249 Chips Lark Choconut Maike Englert Maike Englert
51. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - S hown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 169 Peppy Pays Cash
2 217 QT Patootie Whiz

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 235 Iresistable Range
2 239 CPR Chipsnmargarita

Owner's Name
Louisa Scheepers
Lara Hutfless

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 177 Thats My Nite
2 247 CG Smooth NS Rookie

Owner's Name
Melanie Zahn
Stefanie Kratz
Jascha Markowski
Celina Groh
Hannah Englert

Place Back# Horse's Name

238 Crome Plated Joe
232 Wanna Be Wisely
239 CPR Chipsnmargarita
169 Peppy Pays Cash
250 Miss Trish Krymsun
242 Horton Hears A Whoa
235 Iresistable Range

243 Choco Motion

177 Thats My Nite

Claudia Bingel
Sabrina Walter
Louisa Scheepers

©CoO~NO O~ WNPE
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Place Back# Horse's Name

238 Crome Plated Joe
235 Iresistable Range
200 UE Investinthisgirl
243 Choco Motion

o wNE

1 246 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner

2 245 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca Bianca Gruca

3 215 Im Lazy N Iknow It Anja Greene Anja Greene

4 218 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
5 236 Good N Hot Krym Jennifer Keuth Claudia Bingel
6

240 Flashy Hot Chocolat Angelina Wolf Herbert Sauer
54. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 1 0

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
Maike Englert Maike Englert
Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
Sabine Schmoll Malte Ziegler

232 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz

204 BV Smart Palomino Christin Hofmann Christiane Hofmann

48. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

235 Iresistable Range
243 Choco Motion

239 CPR Chipsnmargarita
249 Chips Lark Choconut
238 Crome Plated Joe
200 UE Investinthisgirl
210 Watch My Machine

©Co~NoOUWNPER

215 Im Lazy N Iknow It Anja Greene Anja Greene
246 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
236 Good N Hot Krym Jennifer Keuth Claudia Bingel

Julia von Gierke
Selina Roemer
Herbert Sauer

218 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke
216 Melodys Magic Rose Selina Roemer
240 Flashy Hot Chocolat Angelina Wolf
61. AQHA 243001: RK Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 2
Rider's Name
Lara Hutfless
Louisa Scheepers
62. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 2
Rider's Name
Louisa Scheepers

o wWNER

Owner's Name
Lara Hutfless
Louisa Scheepers

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 247 CG Smooth NS Rookie
2 177 Thats My Nite

Owner's Name
Louisa Scheepers

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 177 Thats My Nite

Nadine Stork-Heininger

Owner's City
Dienheim,
Edertal,

Owner's City
Frankfurt,
Lorsch,

Owner's City
Schwalmtal ,
Frankfurt,

Owner's City
Frankfurt,
Muecke,

Lorsch,
Dienheim,
Wuelfershausen,
Eppertshausen ,
Frankfurt,
Roemerberg,
Schwalmtal ,

Owner's City

Bad Homburg,
Seeheim-Jugenheim,
Schwalmtal ,
Frankfurt,

Leun,

Stadtallendorf,
Fuldabrueck,

Alsfeld,

Owner's City
Fuldabrueck,

Owner's City
Frankfurt,
Frankfurt,

Roemerberg,
Lorsch,
Wuelfershausen,

Owner's City
Seeheim-Jugenheim,
Bad Homburg,
Schotten,

Leun,

Frankfurt,

Owner's City
Frankfurt,
Roemerberg,
Lorsch,
Wuelfershausen,
Frankfurt,

i:uldabrueck,
Muecke,
Allendorf Lumda,

Owner's City
Schotten,
Seeheim-Jugenheim,
Frankfurt,

Leun,

Rodenbach,

Owner's City
Frankfurt,
Schwalmtal ,

Owner's City
Schwalmtal ,



2 242 Horton Hears A Whoa Nadine Stork-Heininger Nadine Stork-Heininger
35. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 2
Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 231 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith
2 250 Miss Trish Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert
36. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 8
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
Sabine Reith Sabine Reith
Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
Hannah Englert Hannah Englert
Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
200 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
242 Horton Hears A Whoa Nadine Stork-Heininger Nadine Stork-Heininger
30. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Sad dle - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

232 Wanna Be Wisely
243 Choco Motion

231 One Hot Zippical

239 CPR Chipsnmargarita
250 Miss Trish Krymsun
238 Crome Plated Joe

co~NO U WNBE

1 246 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
2 215 ImLazy N lknow It Anja Greene Anja Greene
3 245 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca Bianca Gruca
4 218 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
5 240 Flashy Hot Chocolat Angelina Wolf Herbert Sauer
6 216 Melodys Magic Rose Selina Roemer Selina Roemer
7 202 Whiz Little Thunder Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
42. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho wn: 5

Owner's Name
Hannah Englert
Jascha Markowski
Nadine Stork-Heininger

Rider's Name
Hannah Englert
Jascha Markowski
Nadine Stork-Heininger

Place Back# Horse's Name
250 Miss Trish Krymsun
239 CPR Chipsnmargarita
242 Horton Hears A Whoa
238 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
200 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
33. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equita tion - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 202 Whiz Little Thunder Katrin Mai Katrin Mai

2 245 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca Bianca Gruca

3 218 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke

3. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 238 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
6. AQHA 407202: L1 Youth Geldings Three & Over - S hown: 2

Rider's Name Owner's Name

abhwNE

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 237 MrC My Hot Krymsun Milena Jung Milena Jung
2 249 Chips Lark Choconut Mira Bonfig Maike Englert
17. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter -  Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 237 MrC My Hot Krymsun Milena Jung Milena Jung

65. AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 2
Rider's Name
Mona Schmiermund
Timon Louis Jung
28. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 237 MrC My Hot Krymsun Milena Jung Milena Jung
23. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Good To Remember Lea-Sophie Hofmann Christiane Hofmann
57. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - S hown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 237 MrC My Hot Krymsun Milena Jung Milena Jung
2 219 Pepp N Tari Timon Louis Jung Timon Louis Jung
3 205 Good To Remember Lea-Sophie Hofmann Christiane Hofmann
52. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship -  Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 244 Smart Little Stanita Ryan Brusnik Alexandra Patricia Grimm
56. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown :2
Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 204 BV Smart Palomino Lea-Sophie Hofmann Christiane Hofmann
2 237 MrC My Hot Krymsun Milena Jung Milena Jung
49. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasu re - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Good To Remember Lea-Sophie Hofmann Christiane Hofmann
2 244 Smart Little Stanita Ryan Brusnik Alexandra Patricia Grimm
64. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
Timon Louis Jung Timon Louis Jung

Owner's Name
Mona Schmiermund
Timon Louis Jung

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 213 Quendy For Me
2 219 Pepp N Tari

Place Back# Horse's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 213 Quendy For Me
2 219 Pepp N Tari

Eppertshausen ,

Owner's City
Dietzenbach,
Wuelfershausen,

Owner's City
Muecke,
Roemerberg,
Dietzenbach,
Lorsch,
Wuelfershausen,
Frankfurt,

Eppertshausen ,

Owner's City
Seeheim-Jugenheim,
Schotten,

Bad Homburg,

Leun,

i?odenbach,
Alsfeld,

Owner's City
Wuelfershausen,
Lorsch,
Eppertshausen ,
Frankfurt,

Owner's City
Alsfeld,

Bad Homburg,
Leun,

Owner's City
Frankfurt,

Owner's City
Weimunster,
Wuelfershausen,

Owner's City
Weimunster,

Owner's City
Willingshausen,
Flieden,

Owner's City
Weimunster,

Owner's City
Allendorf Lumda,

Owner's City
Weimunster,
Flieden,
Allendorf Lumda,

Owner's City
Bensheim,

Owner's City
Allendorf Lumda,
Weimunster,

Owner's City
Allendorf Lumda,
Bensheim,

Owner's City
Willingshausen,
Flieden,



Place Back# Horse's Name

1 209
1 248

201
236
215
241
211
140
132
240
242

©CoOo~NOOOMWNE

Coeurnel
Piccolino

RASSEOFFEN / LEAD LINE

78. WR L1000: Lead Line - Shown: 2
Rider's Name

Friedrich Bolz

Jannes Englert

Owner's Name
Aaron Baitinger
Sarah Bonfig

18. WR R1200: Rasseoffen Showmanship At Halter - S hown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name

Eternal Prarie Rose
Good N Hot Krym

Im Lazy N Iknow It

SQ Dressy Lopin Cash
Hollywoods Campino
Zipping Hobby

AJB Docs Lil Magic
Flashy Hot Chocolat
Horton Hears A Whoa

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 201
2 232
3 241

Eternal Prarie Rose
Wanna Be Wisely
SQ Dressy Lopin Cash

Rider's Name

Julia Hasenstab

Emiely Bingel

Anja Greene

Nadine Hirsch

Jana Stein

Alina Kleinhans

Lisa Schiller

Angelina Wolf

Nadine Stork-Heininger

27. WR R3800: Rasseoffen Trail - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Julia Hasenstab

Stefanie Kratz

Nadine Hirsch

Owner's Name
Herbert Sauer
Claudia Bingel
Anja Greene
Nadine Hirsch
Jana Stein
Alina Kleinhans
Lisa Schiller
Herbert Sauer
Nadine Stork-Heininger

Owner's Name
Herbert Sauer
Stefanie Kratz
Nadine Hirsch

21. WR R3800H: Trail In Hand Rasseoffen - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name

236
235
242
245
132
246
237
240
203

O©CoO~NOOA_WNPER

Good N Hot Krym
Iresistable Range
Horton Hears A Whoa
Wage Breeze Gold
AJB Docs Lil Magic
Castella Interiors

Mr C My Hot Krymsun
Flashy Hot Chocolat
Molly

20. WR R380T: Trail Rookie Rasseoffen - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

231
207
244
245
209

abhwWwNBE

One Hot Zippical
May Be A Revolution
Smart Little Stanita
Wage Breeze Gold
Coeurnel

Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel
Emiely Bingel
Nadine Stork-Heininger
Bianca Gruca
Lisa Schiller
Lea Hoffner
Milena Jung
Angelina Wolf
Ramona Sann

Rider's Name
Sarah Stein
Kirsten Wagner
Sarah Stein
Sarah Stein
Franziska Bolz

Owner's Name
Claudia Bingel
Claudia Bingel
Nadine Stork-Heininger
Bianca Gruca
Lisa Schiller
Britta Hoffner
Milena Jung
Herbert Sauer
Ramona Sann

Owner's Name
Sabine Reith
Kirsten Wagner
Alexandra Patricia Grimm
Bianca Gruca
Aaron Baitinger

24. WR R3810: Rasseoffen Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 248
2 132
3 246
4

Piccolino

AJB Docs Lil Magic
Castella Interiors
Coeurnel

Rider's Name
Mira Bonfig
Lisa Schiller
Lea Hoffner
Florian Bolz

Owner's Name
Sarah Bonfig
Lisa Schiller
Britta Hoffner
Aaron Baitinger

58. WR R4000: Rasseoffen Western Horsemanship - Sh  own: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 243
2 241
3 201

215
248
212
203
209

abhwNBE

Choco Motion
SQ Dressy Lopin Cash
Eternal Prarie Rose

Rider's Name
Sabrina Walter
Nadine Hirsch
Julia Hasenstab

50. WR R4010: Rasseoffen Walk Trot Horsemanship -
Place Back# Horse's Name

Im Lazy N Iknow It
Piccolino

Lady

Molly

Coeurnel

Rider's Name
Anja Greene
Mira Bonfig
Katharina Kleinfeld
Ramona Sann
Florian Bolz

Owner's Name
Sabrina Walter
Nadine Hirsch
Herbert Sauer

Shown: 5

Owner's Name
Anja Greene
Sarah Bonfig
Thomas Dixon
Ramona Sann
Aaron Baitinger

55. WR R4200: Rasseoffen Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

210
201
241
232

AWN P

Watch My Machine
Eternal Prarie Rose
SQ Dressy Lopin Cash
Wanna Be Wisely

Rider's Name
Sabine Schmoll
Julia Hasenstab
Nadine Hirsch
Stefanie Kratz

Owner's Name
Malte Ziegler
Herbert Sauer
Nadine Hirsch
Stefanie Kratz

47. WR R4210: Rasseoffen Walk Trot Pleasure - Show n: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

215
246
248
216

A WN P

Im Lazy N Iknow It
Castella Interiors
Piccolino

Melodys Magic Rose

Rider's Name
Anja Greene
Lea Hoffner
Mira Bonfig
Selina Roemer

Owner's Name
Anja Greene
Britta Hoffner
Sarah Bonfig
Selina Roemer

Owner's City

Mittelstreu,

Owner's City

Frankfurt,
Schotten,
Karben,
Brombachtal,
Wolfhagen,
Bauschheim,

Eppertshausen ,
Owner's City

Muecke,
Karben,

Owner's City
Frankfurt,

Frankfurt,
Eppertshausen ,

Bad Homburg,
Bauschheim,
Seeheim-Jugenheim,
Weimunster,

Grossniedersheim,

Owner's City
Dietzenbach,
Siegen,
Bensheim,
Bad Homburg,

Owner's City
Mittelstreu,
Bauschheim,
Seeheim-Jugenheim,

Owner's City
Roemerberg,
Karben,

Owner's City
Schotten,
Mittelstreu,
Gronberg,
Grossniedersheim,

Owner's City
Fuldabrueck,

Karben,
Muecke,

Owner's City
Schotten,
Seeheim-Jugenheim,
Mittelstreu,
Rodenbach,



5 203 Molly Ramona Sann Ramona Sann Grossniedersheim,
6 212 Lady Katharina Kleinfeld Thomas Dixon Gronberg,
7 209 Coeurnel Franziska Bolz Aaron Baitinger ,
8 132 AJB Docs Lil Magic Lisa Schiller Lisa Schiller Bauschheim,
63. WR R4300: Rasseoffen Ranch Riding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 207 May Be A Revolution Kirsten Wagner Kirsten Wagner Siegen,
2 235 lIresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel Frankfurt,
3 201 Eternal Prarie Rose Julia Hasenstab Herbert Sauer ,
4 242 Horton Hears A Whoa Nadine Stork-Heininger Nadine Stork-Heininger Eppertshausen ,
5 212 Lady Katharina Kleinfeld Thomas Dixon Gronberg,
6 203 Molly Ines Hasenfuss Ramona Sann Grossniedersheim,
7 241 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch Karben,
37. WR R4400: Rasseoffen Hunter Under Saddle - Sho wn: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 232 WannaBe Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz Muecke,
2 243 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter Roemerberg,
3 241 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch Karben,
4 201 Eternal Prarie Rose Julia Hasenstab Herbert Sauer ,
5 203 Molly Ines Hasenfuss Ramona Sann Grossniedersheim,
6 208 Miss Olena Ginger Larissa Klee Anika Klee ,
29. WR R4410: Rasseoffen Walk Trot Hunter - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 246 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner Seeheim-Jugenheim,
2 215 ImLazy N Iknow It Anja Greene Anja Greene Schotten,
3 216 Melodys Magic Rose Selina Roemer Selina Roemer Rodenbach,
40. WR R5200: Rasseoffen Hunt Seat Equitation - Sh  own: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 241 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch Karben,
2 201 Eternal Prarie Rose Julia Hasenstab Herbert Sauer ,
3 203 Molly Ines Hasenfuss Ramona Sann Grossniedersheim,
4 208 Miss Olena Ginger Larissa Klee Anika Klee



